
Cotton price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cotton - Desi Katol APMC  79.00  7,900.00  8100 -  7,500.00 2026-01-18

Cotton - Desi Umared APMC  78.30  7,830.00  7960 -  7,700.00 2026-01-10

Cotton - Other Bhiwapur APMC  75.35  7,535.00  7620 -  7,450.00 2025-12-28

Cotton - Other Parshiwani APMC  73.60  7,360.00  7400 -  7,325.00 2025-12-25

Cotton - Varalaxmi Bhiwapur APMC  73.50  7,350.00  7500 -  7,200.00 2025-12-21

Cotton - Other Savner  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-01

Cotton - Desi Umared  75.00  7,500.00  7650 -  7,400.00 2025-05-08

Cotton - Desi Katol  74.00  7,400.00  7600 -  7,000.00 2025-04-28

Cotton - Other Parshiwani  72.00  7,200.00  7325 -  6,950.00 2025-04-15

Cotton - Other Bhiwapur  72.50  7,250.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-04-03

Cotton - Desi Hingna  73.00  7,300.00  7300 -  5,500.00 2025-03-25

Cotton - Other Mauda  66.75  6,675.00  6900 -  6,450.00 2025-03-20

Cotton - Desi Mandhal  69.50  6,950.00  7100 -  6,850.00 2025-02-19

Cotton - Other Narkhed  74.10  7,410.00  7420 -  7,400.00 2025-02-08

Cotton - H-4(A) 27mm FIne Parshiwani  72.00  7,200.00  7250 -  7,150.00 2025-01-20

Cotton - Other Hingna  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,500.00 2023-05-23

Cotton - Other Mandhal  75.25  7,525.00  7625 -  7,105.00 2023-05-19

Cotton - Varalaxmi Bhiwapur  77.85  7,785.00  8070 -  7,500.00 2023-04-05

Cotton - Other Kalmeshwar  77.00  7,700.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2023-02-06
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